WGS Herren

Golf-Club Bad Pyrmont e.V. - 04.09.2025

Einzel

Startliste - 04.09.2025 - Runde 1 - AB 1-18

Turnierformat

Einzel - handicap-relevant

Nr.  Zeit

1 10:00
2 10:10
3 10:20
4 10:30
5 10:40
6 10:50
7 11:00
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Tee

1

Wertungsart der Runde
Stableford

Name
Loges, Bertold

Gartner, Jurgen

Gunnewich, Dietrich
Grune, Rainer
Rol3manith, Richard
Hasse, Joachim

Seen, Roland

Lange-Gonschorowsky, Thomas

Hiller, Josef
Wolf, Detlef

Jager, Malte

Jurgens, Klaus-Richard

Gruschka, Michael
Schlune, Walter
Blake, Paul

Arndt, Wolfgang
Rangol, Holger
Wieber, Werner
Durholt, Ralf

Oevermann, Jurgen

Erstellt am: 31.08.2025 21:44

HCPI®
9,4
25,1

15,4
17,2
25,9
8,4
14,3
18,6
19,1
20,2
28,4
22,6
27,5
28,6
10,0
19,5
25,1
13,3
16,3
26,5

Anzahl an Runden

1

C.HCP

9
27

16
18
28

15
20
20
21
30
24
29
31
10
21
27
14
17
28

P.HCP

9
27

16
18
28

15
20
20
21
30
24
29
31
10
21
27
14
17
28

Heimatclub
Bad Pyrmont, GC
Senne GC Gut Welschof

Bad Pyrmont, GC
Lippischer GC

Lippischer GC

Bad Pyrmont, GC
Adendorf, GR

Schwarze Heide Bottrop,GC
Bad Pyrmont, GC

Repetal Sudsauerland, GC
Senne GC Gut Welschof
Bad Pyrmont, GC
Widukind-Land, GC

Bad Pyrmont, GC
Sauerland, GC

Senne GC Gut Welschof
Neuenhof, GC Gut
Westheim, GC

Stahlberg, GC
Widukind-Land, GC
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